Membrane valve PVC-U 63 mm
glue spigot F 10bar DN50
24VDC grey type A55 (0101471)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Type

Material

Operation

Membrane material

Material cover

Material housing

Connection

Right-angled model

Pressure

IP value

Max. temp.

Size

Length

DN

Max. temperature

Class

grey

A55

PVC-U

pilot valve 24V

NBR

ABS/stainless steel

PVC-U

glue spigot

no

10 bar

IP65

50°C

63 mm

224 mm

50

40°C
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Height 190 mm

Maximum ambient temperature 35 °C

DIMENSIONS

P-1 38 mm

Last modified date: 06/03/2026

Bosta UK Ltd.

Reflection House
Olding Road

Bury St. Edmunds
Suffolk

IP33 3TA

T +44 (0) 1284 716580

E enquiries@bosta.co.uk
http://www.bosta.com
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